Surplus Property Bids
2 Wheel Cart

4 Wheel Cart

3 Point Blade
3 Point Boom Sprayer
3 point Box Scraper 6"

7' Brush Cutter

3 Point Sprayer

1996 Ford
1999 Dodge
2001 Chevy

2006 Ford
2009 Ford
Brillion Grass Seeder

Fisher Marine
Lowe 14' Jon Boat

Goodman Heat Pump
Goodman A/C & Air Handler 1
Goodman A/C & Air Handler 2
Parking Bumpers

Salt Spreader
Hardi NL155 Sprayer

Skid Sprayer

Sears/Craftsman 10" Table Saw

Lenover
Ellis
Massey
Ellis
Lenover
Massey
Chandler
Pruitt
Chandler
Lenover
Fox

Ellis
Vredenburgh
Vredenburgh
Chandler
Fox
Pruitt
Chandler
Fauver
Rogers
Martin
Craft
Fauver
Rogers

Ellis
Vredenburgh
Huckstadt
Snyder
Chandler

Burson
Orndorff
Willard
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler

Snyder
Chandler
Miller
Pruitt
Miller
Chandler
Chandler

$207.00
$150.00
$51.00
$250.00
$207.00
$83.00
$37.00
$102.00
$131.00
$277.00
$260.00
$200.00
$73.00
$659.00
$617.00
$560.00
$102.00
$27.00
$1,051.27
$1,001.00
$1,701.00
$1,600.00
$1,288.15
$2,751.00
no bids
$1,500.00
$629.00
$500.00
$316.51
$271.00
no bids
$225.00
$100.00
$300.00
$256.00
$265.00
$270.00
no bids
no bids
$362.51
$276.00
$275.00
$52.00
$40.00
$27.00
$26.00



Tables & Benches
TSC Skid Sprayer

1,000 Gallon Water Wagon

Ellis
Pruitt
Miller
Chandler
Garfield
Miller
Ellis
Chandler
Snyder

no bids
$75.00
$52.00
$40.00
$33.00
$3,173.76
$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$1,200.00
$1,028.51



